

## HOSPITALITY TAX FUNDING PROGRAM

City of Camden, SC Application for Use of Hospitality Tax Funds

DEADLINE: Applications will be received on a rolling basis for events and projects occurring between July 1, 2022 and June 30, 2023. Applications should be received by the City of Camden at least 60 days prior to event.

Organization/Grou	ıp				
Mailing Address _					
Phone	Cell			Email	
Designated Respo	onsible Official(s)				
Are you a nonprof	it organization?	Yes	No	Federal ID Number	
Advertising &	ested Hospitality Ta & Promotion of Tour & Promotion of Arts/ & Promotion of Larg	ism Destin Cultural E∖	ation /ents	r:	
Event/Project Nan	ne				
Project Date MUS	T occur between Ju	ly 1, 2022	- June 30	), 2023	
Yes		-			
Physical Location	of Event/Project:				
One Time F Ongoing Pr New Projec	oject	P	osters	all items that requested funds will be us BrochuresRack Cards ewspaper/MagazineDigital/Social BillboardsSignage	Radio
Total Budget for E	vent: \$				
City of Camden H	Tax Funds Request	ed: \$			
Applicant Funds P	rovided: \$ er monies or grants`				
(including any othe	er monies or grants	)			



Description of your event or project:

Specifically how will this project benefit the economy in the City of Camden? (Be detailed in your justification and attach a separate sheet of paper if necessary.)

How does this project attract state, regional, and/or national audiences? (Be detailed in your justification and attach a separate sheet of paper if necessary.)

Has the organization been funded through this Hospitality Tax Funding Program in the past? \_\_\_\_Yes\_\_\_\_No

If the grant application is awarded funding, we agree, as representatives of the organization names in this application, to provide any and all records pertaining to this grant for inspection by the City of Camden Hospitality Tax Committee upon request.

Project/Event Organizer Name	Project/Event Organizer Signature	Date
Administrative Official Name	Administrative Official Signature	Date

Please submit to Caitlin Young via email cyoung@camdensc.org or at 1000 Lyttleton Street Camden, SC 29020.